Yes! I want to donate to Catherine Stefani for Assembly 2024
□ X \$500 □ X \$1,000 □ X \$5,500 □ X Other: \$
Credit card donations can be made online at <u>www.votecatherinestefani.com/</u> donate
Checks can be made payable to " Catherine Stefani for Assembly 2024 " and mailed along with this completed form to:
Catherine Stefani for Assembly 2024 465 California St, Suite 425, San Francisco, CA 94104
DONOR INFORMATION To enable us to comply with the city law, please provide the following information:
Name:
Street Address:
City:Zip:
Phone Number:
Employer (If self-employed, list name of business):
Occupation:
 By checking this box, I certify that the following statements are true: I am making this contribution with my own personal funds and am not being reimbursed by another person or entity.
 » I am a U.S. citizen or lawfully admitted permanent resident (i.e., green card holder). » I am not an owner, director, officer, or named sub-contractor of any entity that is currently seeking a contract with the City, or board of a state agency that has a member who is appointed by a City elective officer, or of any entity that received such a contract within the last twelve months.
 I am not an owner, director or officer of a real estate entity seeking a land use entitlement from the City, or that has had a land use entitlement approved or rejected by the City in the last twelve months. I am not a registered City or State lobbyist.
Contributions to Catherine Stefani for Assembly 2024 are not deductible for federal income tax purposes. The Committee may accept up to \$5,500 per election from individuals, businesses, labor organizations and PACs, and up to \$10,900 from registered small contributor committees. Contributions must be made from the donors' own funds and may not be reimbursed by any other person. Contributions from foreign nationals who lack permanent residence in the United States are prohibited.

Paid for by Catherine Stefani for Assembly 2024, FPPC #1458873